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K Day Date 8-9 9-10 10:00-10:50 11:05-11:55 12:10-1:00 1:15-2:05 2:15-3:05 3:15-4:05

Mon. 19.4.2021             HLS Practical exam Anat. 1 Histo. 1

Tue. 20.4.2021 Bio. 1 Physio. 1 Anat. 2

Wed. 21.4.2021 Bio. 2 Physio. 2 OH 1 Patho. 1

Thu. 22.4,2021 Bio. 3 Patho. 2 Physio. 3

Sun. 25.4.2021 Patho. 3 Micro. 1 Physio. 4 Anat. 3

Mon. 26.4.2021 OH 2 CM 1 Patho. 4 HA 1

Tue. 27.4.2021 Bio. 4 Micro. 2 Patho. 5 Physio. 5

Wed. 28.4.2021 Physio. 6 Patho. 6 OH 3 Pharma. 1

Thu. 29.4.2021 Pharma. 2 Patho. 7 Micro. 3 Histo. 2

Sun. 2.5.2021

Mon. 3.5.2021 Patho. 8 HA 2 CM 2 OH 4 Anat. Lab. 1

Tue. 4.5.2021 Micro.  4 Anat. 4 Patho. 9 Physio. 7 Patho. Lab. 1

Wed. 5.5.2021 OH 5 Patho. 10 Physio. 8 Pharma. 3 Micro. Lab. 1

Thu. 6.5.2021 Physio. 9 Anat. 5 Patho. 11 Pharma. 4
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عيد العمال

 OH Midterm Exam 10:00-11:15

HA Midterm Exam 10:00-11:00

Coordinators: Prof. Mohammad Alsbou, Prof. Samir Mahgoib, Dr. Gehan Algindy  
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Sun. 9.5.2021 Pharma. 5 Patho. 12 Physio. 10 Micro. 5 Patho. Lab. 2

Mon. 10.5.2021 HA 3 Patho. 13 OH 6 Histo. 3 Anat. Lab. 2

Tue. 11.5.2021 Patho. 14 Pharma. 6 Micro. 6 Anat. 6 Micro. Lab. 2

Wed. 12.5.2021

Thu. 13.5.2021

8:00-9:00 9:15-10:15 10:30-11:30 11:45-12:45 1:00-1:15 1:30-2:30

Sun. 16.5.2021 Embryo. 1 Pharma. 7 Micro. 7 Physio. 11 Patho. Lab. 3

Mon. 17.5.2021 OH 7 Patho. 15 HA 4 Histo. Lab. Anat. Lab. 3

Tue. 18.5.2021 Embryo. 2 Micro. 8 Medicine CM 3

Wed. 19.5.2021 OH 8 Surgery Patho. Lab. 4 Micro. Lab. 3

Thu. 20.5.2021 Embryo. 3 Patho. Lab. 5

Thu. 26.5.2021

Sun. 29.5.2021

 

Lectures of Thrusday 22/4/2021 will start at 11:15 as follows: Bio. 3 at 11:15-12:05, Patho. 2 at 12:20-1:10 and Physio. 4 at 1:25-2:15   

عيدالفطر المبارك

End Course and Practical Exams

Final  Exam

Lectures of Monday 19/4/2021 will start at 10:15 as follows: Anat. 1 at 10:15-11:05 and Histo. 1 at 11:20-12:10  

Lectures of Tuesday 20/4/2021 will start at 11:30 as follows: Anat. 2 at 11:30-12:20, Physio. 2 at 12:35-1:25 and Bio. 1 at 1:40-2:30   
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Coordinators: Prof. Mohammad Alsbou, Prof. Samir Mahgoib, Dr. Gehan Algindy  
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